
A60 100W 
Incandescent
Equivalent

Essen�al

Part Number
BLP1927P25-TWW2007H2
BLP1927P25-TNW2007H2
BLP1927P25-T65W2007H2

Specifica�on

Voltage(V)
Power(W)
Frequency(Hz)
Flux(lm)
Efficiency(lm/w)
Power Factor
CCT Op�on(K)
CRI
Beam Angle(°)
Base
Opera�ng  
Temperature(°C)

220-240
15
60
1521
101
>0.5
3000/4000/6500
80
220
E27

CERTIFICATE

Package

SizeG.W V.W Carton Number

-White Box

Outer Carton

Φ60*123mm

IEC/EN 55015
IEC/EN 61547
IEC/EN 61000-3-2
IEC/EN 60111-3-95
IEC/EN 62838

-50g 66*66*127 mm 1 pc per box

3.5Kg 365*365*275 mm 50 pc per carton6.1Kg

-20°-40°
NOT DIMMABLE

Headquarter / Beautiful Light Technology Corp.,
TEL : +886-5-3625177   FAX : +886-5-3625179
Sales : sales@bltc.com.tw       Technical : service@bltc.com.tw

Energy Efficiency Class: F


